
16.05.2007
Organizators : Jānis Nulle
Distanču priekšnieks : Jānis Nulle
[# 1] [# 2] [# 3] [# 4] [# 5] [# 6] 
[# 7] [# 8] [D10] [D12] [D14] [D16] 
[D18] [D21A] [D21B] [D21C] [D40] [D50] 
[D60] [H10] [H12] [H14] [H16] [H18] 
[H21A] [H21B] [H21C] [H35] [H45] [H50] 
[H60] 

H21ADistance (1): 18 KP8,35 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1973 Otārs Putrālis            Smiltene    01:12:11 1000
  2. 1980 Andris Lapiņš             Smiltene    01:36:25 749

H21BDistance (2): 16 KP7,06 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1902 Edgars Lārmanis           Grundzāl    01:13:15 1000
  2. 1937 Guntis Zīvers             Smiltene    01:19:25 922
  3. 2344 Raivis Grīviņš            IND         01:25:39 855
  4. 2345 Raivis Vizulis            kamikadze   01:32:33 791
  5. 1975 Jānis Kuprišs             Grundzāle   01:56:40 628
     1947 Egīls Butka               Smiltene    DQ      0
     1903 Jānis Bormanis            grundzāle   DQ      0

H35Distance (2): 16 KP7,06 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2036 Ēriks Ūdris               Valka       00:57:42 1000
  2. 2570 Dzintars Svilpis          Rauna       01:12:20 798
  3. 1956 Aigars Dudelis            smiltene    01:14:27 775
  4. 1984 Aigars Savickis           Zemessardz  01:30:46 636
     1968 Māris Stabiņš             Grundzāle   DQ      0

D21ADistance (3): 12 KP5,63 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1986 Vita Cīrule               Smiltene    01:03:59 1000
  2. 1963 Gunta Dudele              Smiltene    01:17:31 825
     1966 Videga Gaigala            Smiltene    DQ      0

H45Distance (3): 12 KP5,63 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1959 Andrejs Lācis             Smiltene    00:58:17 1000
  2. 1999 Aldis Lapiņš              Azinuts     00:58:42 993
  3. 2353 Pēteris Kokarēvičš        Kaimiņi     01:05:51 885
  4. 1971 Valdis Paeglis            Azimuts     01:09:02 844
  5. 1957 Uldis Rudzītis            Smiltene    01:34:37 616
     1953 Māris Lapiņš              Azimuts     DQ      0
     1962 Guntars Cīrulis           Smiltene    DQ      0

H16Distance (3): 12 KP5,63 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1992 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:59:17 1000
  2. 1911 Artūrs Gulbis             Grundzāle   01:03:25 935
  3. 1912 Mārtiņš Orovers           Grundzāle   01:07:02 884
  4. 1930 Rolands Irbe              Grundzāle   01:08:42 863
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  5. 1974 Puzulis Alvis             Grundzāle   01:46:41 556
  6. 1908 Kristaps Sijāts           Smiltene    02:11:05 452
  7. 1938 Gints Vilisters           Smiltene    02:11:08 452
     1936 Vents Lupkins             Smiltene    DQ      0

H21CDistance (4): 11 KP4,89 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1.  675 Ilmārs Brikmanis          ALES        01:00:32 1000
  2. 2338 Andris Laganovskis        Agro Smilt  01:03:54 947
  3. 1958 Andris Lacbergs           Smiltene    01:57:51 514

H14Distance (4): 11 KP4,89 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1904 Edgars Spirido            Birzuļi     01:08:10 1000
  2. 1921 Eduards Ārgulis           Grundzāle   01:22:12 829
  3. 1915 Mārcis Vīksniņš           Grundzāle   01:24:14 809
  4. 1928 Oskars Vīksna             Grundzāle   01:24:41 805

D21BDistance (5): 11 KP4,58 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2310 Antra Ķikute              Ķikuti     01:06:56 1000

H50Distance (5): 11 KP4,58 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2296 Anatolijs Štainmilers     Seda        01:06:08 1000
  2.  272 Andris Cekuls             Meridiāns   01:20:27 822
  3. 1948 Andrejs Riekstiņš         Smiltene    01:40:46 656

D40Distance (5): 11 KP4,58 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1982 Gundega Strazdiņa         Azimuts     01:20:37 1000

D21CDistance (6): 9 KP3,65 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2343 Kristīne Niedre           ind         00:49:14 1000
  2. 1949 Inga Kalniņa              Smiltene    01:06:34 740
  3. 2349 Līga Žusmane              Smiltene    01:22:47 595
  4. 2274 Anna Mironovska           Sadanna     01:36:11 512
  5. 2324 Evita Sirmā               Smiltene    01:51:18 442
  6. 1976 Dina Kaupe                smiltene    01:51:20 442
  7. 1979 Laima Šmite-Ūdre          Smiltene    01:51:21 442

D50Distance (6): 9 KP3,65 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1901 Andra Veita               Rīga        01:09:30 1000
  2. 2568 Irēna Bebre - Grīnberga   Palsmane    01:09:50 995

H60Distance (6): 9 KP3,65 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2217 Guntis Upacers            senjors     00:56:13 1000
  2. 2069 Jānis Barviķis            ind.        01:10:25 798

H12Distance (7): 7 KP2,91 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1996 Valdemārs Nulle           Blome       00:53:22 1000
  2. 1994 Kristaps Zālītis          Grundzāle   01:02:28 854
  3. 1906 Dāvis Ozoliņš             Grndzāle    01:06:55 798
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  4. 1927 Kalvis Zeibots            Grundzāle   01:08:27 780
     1925 Kristaps Dziļums          Grundzāle   DQ      0
     1952 Artis Gulbis              Grundzāle   DQ      0
     2354 Mārtiņš Lapa              Smiltene    DQ      0

H10Distance (8): 5 KP1,78 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2325 Emīls Ozoliņšs            grundzāle   00:26:08 1000
  2. 2336 Niklāvs tomsons           Grundzāle   00:28:03 932
  3. 2352 Ilgvars Caune             Grundzāle   00:28:19 923
  4. 1932 Nils Melnbārdis           Gundzāle    00:31:06 840
  5. 2326 Matīss Slikšjānis         grundzāle   00:31:40 825
  6. 1916 Linards Vīksniņš          Grundzāle   00:44:50 583
  7. 2307 Pēteris Ķikuts            Ķikuti      01:44:24 250

D10Distance (8): 5 KP1,78 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1933 Anete Čama                Grundāle    00:30:51 1000
  2. 2337 Elza Ķestere              Grundzāle   00:31:40 974
  3. 2342 Elīna Skopāne             Birzuļi     00:32:00 964
  4. 1951 Dārta Cīrule              Smiltene    00:34:38 891
  5. 1918 Agnese Girucka            Smiltene    00:39:11 787
  5. 1918 Elisa Laganovska          Ziediņi     00:39:11 787

# 1Distance (H21A): 18 KP8,35 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1973 Otārs Putrālis            Smiltene    01:12:11
  2. 1980 Andris Lapiņš             Smiltene    01:36:25

# 2Distance (H21B,H35,H18): 16 KP7,06 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 2036 Ēriks Ūdris               Valka       00:57:42
  2. 2570 Dzintars Svilpis          Rauna       01:12:20
  3. 1902 Edgars Lārmanis           Grundzāl    01:13:15
  4. 1956 Aigars Dudelis            smiltene    01:14:27
  5. 1937 Guntis Zīvers             Smiltene    01:19:25
  6. 2344 Raivis Grīviņš            IND         01:25:39
  7. 1984 Aigars Savickis           Zemessardz  01:30:46
  8. 2345 Raivis Vizulis            kamikadze   01:32:33
  9. 1975 Jānis Kuprišs             Grundzāle   01:56:40
     1968 Māris Stabiņš             Grundzāle   DQ      
     1947 Egīls Butka               Smiltene    DQ      
     1903 Jānis Bormanis            grundzāle   DQ      

# 3Distance (D21A,H45,H16): 12 KP5,63 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1959 Andrejs Lācis             Smiltene    00:58:17
  2. 1999 Aldis Lapiņš              Azinuts     00:58:42
  3. 1992 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:59:17
  4. 1911 Artūrs Gulbis             Grundzāle   01:03:25
  5. 1986 Vita Cīrule               Smiltene    01:03:59
  6. 2353 Pēteris Kokarēvičš        Kaimiņi     01:05:51
  7. 1912 Mārtiņš Orovers           Grundzāle   01:07:02
  8. 1930 Rolands Irbe              Grundzāle   01:08:42
  9. 1971 Valdis Paeglis            Azimuts     01:09:02
 10. 1963 Gunta Dudele              Smiltene    01:17:31
 11. 1957 Uldis Rudzītis            Smiltene    01:34:37
 12. 1974 Puzulis Alvis             Grundzāle   01:46:41
 13. 1908 Kristaps Sijāts           Smiltene    02:11:05
 14. 1938 Gints Vilisters           Smiltene    02:11:08
     1936 Vents Lupkins             Smiltene    DQ      
     1966 Videga Gaigala            Smiltene    DQ      
     1953 Māris Lapiņš              Azimuts     DQ      
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     1962 Guntars Cīrulis           Smiltene    DQ      

# 4Distance (H21C,H14): 11 KP4,89 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1.  675 Ilmārs Brikmanis          ALES        01:00:32
  2. 2338 Andris Laganovskis        Agro Smilt  01:03:54
  3. 1904 Edgars Spirido            Birzuļi     01:08:10
  4. 1921 Eduards Ārgulis           Grundzāle   01:22:12
  5. 1915 Mārcis Vīksniņš           Grundzāle   01:24:14
  6. 1928 Oskars Vīksna             Grundzāle   01:24:41
  7. 1958 Andris Lacbergs           Smiltene    01:57:51

# 5Distance (D21B,D18,D16,H50,D40): 11 KP4,58 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 2296 Anatolijs Štainmilers     Seda        01:06:08
  2. 2310 Antra Ķikute              Ķitkuti     01:06:56
  3.  272 Andris Cekuls             Meridiāns   01:20:27
  4. 1982 Gundega Strazdiņa         Azimuts     01:20:37
  5. 1948 Andrejs Riekstiņš         Smiltene    01:40:46

# 6Distance (D21C,D50,D14,H60): 9 KP3,65 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 2343 Kristīne Niedre           ind         00:49:14
  2. 2217 Guntis Upacers            senjors     00:56:13
  3. 1949 Inga Kalniņa              Smiltene    01:06:34
  4. 1901 Andra Veita               Rīga        01:09:30
  5. 2568 Irēna Bebre - Grīnberga   Palsmane    01:09:50
  6. 2069 Jānis Barviķis            ind.        01:10:25
  7. 2349 Līga Žusmane              Smiltene    01:22:47
  8. 2274 Anna Mironovska           Sadanna     01:36:11
  9. 2324 Evita Sirmā               Smiltene    01:51:18
 10. 1976 Dina Kaupe                smiltene    01:51:20
 11. 1979 Laima Šmite-Ūdre          Smiltene    01:51:21

# 7Distance (H12,D12,D60): 7 KP2,91 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1996 Valdemārs Nulle           Blome       00:53:22
  2. 1994 Kristaps Zālītis          Grundzāle   01:02:28
  3. 1906 Dāvis Ozoliņš             Grndzāle    01:06:55
  4. 1927 Kalvis Zeibots            Grundzāle   01:08:27
     1925 Kristaps Dziļums          Grundzāle   DQ      
     1952 Artis Gulbis              Grundzāle   DQ      
     2354 Mārtiņš Lapa              Smiltene    DQ      

# 8Distance (H10,D10): 5 KP1,78 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 2325 Emīls Ozoliņšs            grundzāle   00:26:08
  2. 2336 Niklāvs tomsons           Grundzāle   00:28:03
  3. 2352 Ilgvars Caune             Grundzāle   00:28:19
  4. 1933 Anete Čama                Grundāle    00:30:51
  5. 1932 Nils Melnbārdis           Gundzāle    00:31:06
  6. 2326 Matīss Slikšjānis         grundzāle   00:31:40
  6. 2337 Elza Ķestere              Grundzāle   00:31:40
  8. 2342 Elīna Skopāne             Birzuļi     00:32:00
  9. 1951 Dārta Cīrule              Smiltene    00:34:38
 10. 1918 Agnese Girucka            Smiltene    00:39:11
 10. 1918 Elisa Laganovska          Ziediņi     00:39:11
 12. 1916 Linards Vīksniņš          Grundzāle   00:44:50
 13. 2307 Pēteris Ķikuts            Ķikuti      01:44:24

Šajā kartā piedalījās 75 dalībnieki
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